Carbon Dioxide
Fire Suppression System
Safety for your life
Carbon Dioxide
Fire Suppression System
Canatech.com.vn - High quality products 2
Introduction
Carbon dioxide (CO2) is a non-corrosive, odorless, colorless

- Part No.: CA45-CO2
Pilot Cylinder
- Test pressure: 250bar
- Empty weight: 5kg
- Finishing: Red color
- Capacity: 2,2kg
- Part No.: CA-PILOT-CO2
Safety Relief Valve DN25 (1”)
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-45bar
Part No.: CA-SRV-CO2
Discharge Nozzle
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part No.:
CA-DIS15-CO2 (Size 15mm - 1/2”)
CA-DIS20-CO2 (Size 20mm - 3/4”)
CA-DIS25-CO2 (Size 25mm - 1”)
CA-DIS32-CO2 (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-DIS40-CO2 (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-DIS50-CO2 (Size 50mm - 2”)
Selection Valve (Control by
Electric)
Material: Carbon Steel
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part No.:
CA-SELEC32-CO2 (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-SELEC40-CO2 (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-SELEC50-CO2 (Size 50mm - 2”)
CA-SELEC65-CO2 (Size 65mm - 2 1/2”)
CA-SELEC80-CO2 (Size 80mm - 3”)
CA-SELEC100-CO2 (Size 100mm - 4”)
Discharge Hose
Material: wire braided rubber hose
Part No.:
CA-15FLE-CO2 (Size 15mm - 1/2”)
CA-20FLE-CO2 (Size 20mm - 3/4”)
CA-25FLE-CO2 (Size 25mm - 1”)
Carbon Dioxide
System Components
Canatech.com.vn - High quality products 6
Carbon Dioxide System